FESANPDYL 2021

TORNEO NRO 2: 26-09-21
ESCENARIO: Costanera Este Santa Fe

Cafa 2.50

Nro

General

119
139
141
115
90
136
132
110
24
76
127
160
100
73
14
118
121
124

93
107
126
114
159
41
104
86
106
95
85
101
125
21
150
68
99
130
155
120
113
129
55

Cod

50
82
39
76
374
318
363
56
49
459
185
160
425
72
296
380
410
45
83
357
33
393
440
26
40
94
457
71
291
345
347
417
338
307
415
164
339
395
426
436
305
429

Nombre

Moretti, Gustavo
Diaz, Juan M.
Pividori, Carlos
Luraschi, Jorge
Scerbo, Luciano
Colombo, Matias
Cornero, Diego
Mir, Sebastian E.
Deodatti, Mariano
Arcatti, Pablo
Cordoba, Alejandro
Lucero, Vanesa
Gross, Diego
Stenta, Roberto
Romanutti, Ariel
Ramirez, Alejandro Se
Terisoto, Esteban
Diaz, Jorge

Hagos, Zelmar
Mazzali, Guillermo
Lehman, Rodolfo
Ramos, Cesar Luis
Schvemler David
Bono, Hernan

Da Costa, Uriel
Perez, Esteban
Garcia, Ivan
Esperon, Ruben
Moreyra, Daniel
Aielo, Matias
Belen, Adrian
Payero, Jorge
Oliva, Jorge
Toniolo; Javier
Costa, Leandro
Maurer, Rodolfo L.
Cordoba, Jeronimo
Ferrara, Gustavo
Tacca Leonardo
Biase Jose
GARCETE, Esteban

CLASIFICACION T 2

Categoria Club

Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Dama
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Cadete
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

Undebate, Bruno Fede Mayor

Petroleros
Petroleros

Nautico Santo Tome
A Rosarina

Nautico Santo Tome
Vera Cruz

A Rosarina

Nautico Santo Tome
Petroleros

Vera Cruz

Nautico Santo Tome
EL Julepe

Federico Meiners
Ay T Reconquista
Ay T Reconquista
Adelante Reco
Nautico Santo Tome
Petroleros
Petroleros

Ay T Reconquista
Nautico Santo Tome
A Rosarina

Ay T Reconquista
Petroleros

Nautico Santo Tome
Petroleros

A Rosarina

A Rosarina

A Rosarina

Vera Cruz

Nautico Santo Tome
Vera Cruz

Nautico Santo Tome
Nautico Santo Tome
Vera Cruz
Petroleros

Nautico Santo Tome
A Rosarina

Federico Meiners
Ay T Reconquista
Adelante Reco

A Rosarina

91
85
69
66
66
63
59
58
57
57
56
55
54
53
53
53
53
50
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
46
45
44
44
43
42
42
42
42
41
41

1
2
3
4
4
6
7
8
9
9
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200.9958
199.9758
198.9559
197.9361
197.9361
195.8968
194.8773
193.8579
192.8386
192.8386
190.8003
189.7813
188.7624
187.7436
187.7436
187.7436
187.7436
183.6694
183.6694
183.6694
180.6148
180.6148
180.6148
177.5611
177.5611
177.5611
177.5611
173.4909
172.4736
172.4736
172.4736
172.4736
168.4054
167.3886
167.3886
165.3553
164.3388
164.3388
164.3388
164.3388
160.2738
160.2738



FESANPDYL 2021

TORNEO NRO 2: 26-09-21
ESCENARIO: Costanera Este Santa Fe
Cafa 2.50

Nro Cod Nombre

CLASIFICACION T 2

Categoria Club

54 321 Gomez, Dario Mayor
71 444  Pontoni, Francisco Mayor
74 17 Zorzon, Jorge Senior
91 24 Huare, Adriana Dama
1 192 Carniel, Dario R. Mayor
109 260 Mori, Alan Mayor
144 51 Toledo, Belkis M. Dama
40 108 Carrivale, Oscar Senior
61 455  Favre, Eugenio Mayor
131 354 Monje, Fabricio Mayor
117 23 Romero, Leandro Mayor
89 203  VERA, Susana Beatriz Dama
146 396 Guerin, Marcelo Senior
97 350 Cejas, Erica Dama
83 10  Sandrigo, Rogelio Senior
78 257  Pereyra, Javier Mayor
135 131  Simonini, Sergio Senior
46 360 Arias, Ezequiel Mayor
94 7 Pratto, Aldo Senior
81 450 Casco, Luciano Mayor
137 21 Balza, Mario A. Mayor
67 461 Oggero, Pablo Mayor
145 58 Rivero, Miguel A. Senior
156 69  Schmidhalter, Viviana Dama
148 416 Correa, Diego Mayor
16 36 Becchio, Pedro A. Senior
128 60 Maidana, luis Senior
23 369 Gonzalez, Guillermo Mayor
44 446  Murguia, Adrian Mayor
53 9 Sanchez, Bernardo Senior
9 211  BARBERIS, Mauro Luis Mayor
116 408 Ramirez, Javier Mayor
65 258  Pereyra; Joaquin Cadete
38 261 Mori, Ubaldo Mayor
105 418 Cano,Oscar Senior
20 30 Baru, Silvia Dama
79 62 Perez, Eleuterio Senior
5 87 Perezlindo, Mari Dama
140 99 Monje, Ruben Senior
58 433  Piccoli, Julio Mayor
134 456  Morilla, Rodrigo Cadete
60 98 Carrivale, Beatriz Dama

Ay T Reconquista
EL Julepe
Ay T Reconquista
EL Julepe

Nautico Santo Tome

Adelante Reco
Petroleros
Federico Meiners

Nautico Santo Tome

Federico Meiners
EL Julepe
Adelante Reco

A Rosarina

EL Julepe

Ay T Reconquista
Adelante Reco

A Rosarina

A Rosarina

Ay T Reconquista

Nautico Santo Tome

EL Julepe

Nautico Santo Tome

Vera Cruz

Vera Cruz

Vera Cruz

Vera Cruz

Vera Cruz

A Rosarina
Petroleros

Ay T Reconquista
Adelante Reco
Vera Cruz
Adelante Reco
Adelante Reco
Vera Cruz

EL Julepe
Petroleros

Vera Cruz
Federico Meiners
Adelante Reco
Ay T Reconquista
Federico Meiners

32

31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
23

43
43
45
45
45
48
49
49
49
52
53
53
53
56
57
57
57
57
61
61
63
63
65
65
65
68
68
68
68
72
72
72
75
75
75
78
78
78
78
78
78
84

158.2419
158.2419
156.2104
156.2104
156.2104
153.1639
152.1486
152.1486
152.1486
149.1033
148.0884
148.0884
148.0884
145.0443
144.0298
144.0298
144.0298
144.0298
139.9730
139.9730
137.9453
137.9453
135.9180
135.9180
135.9180
132.8778
132.8778
132.8778
132.8778
128.8256
128.8256
128.8256
125.7875
125.7875
125.7875
122.7503
122.7503
122.7503
122.7503
122.7503
122.7503
116.6786



FESANPDYL 2021 CLASIFICACION T 2

TORNEO NRO 2: 26-09-21
ESCENARIO: Costanera Este Santa Fe

Cafna 2.50
Nro Cod Nombre Categoria Club
25 200 GOBBI, Ana Maria Dama Adelante Reco
48 228 Fazzio, Pablo Senior Vera Cruz
49 382  Luna Skvosnakow, Agt Mayor Adelante Reco
17 20  Baru, Domingo Senior EL Julepe
30 217 Monzén, Noelio Senior Nautico Santo Tome
133 438 Morilla, Alberto Mayor Ay T Reconquista
157 442 Molina, Erika Dama EL Julepe
153 8 Rossi, Guillermo Senior Ay T Reconquista
13 204  BAZAN, Cintia GabrieliDama Ay T Reconquista
8 207 GARCETE, Silvana Lore Dama Adelante Reco
96 344  Aielo, Miguel Senior Vera Cruz
88 346 Pallero, Isabel Dama Vera Cruz
3 385 Mena, Hernan Mayor Nautico Santo Tome
66 73 Conesa, Mario Senior A Rosarina
6 362 Persing, Genoveva Dama A Rosarina
51 102 Cristaldo, Oscar Senior Federico Meiners
18 259  Mori, Alexis Mayor Adelante Reco
26 383 Depaoli,Marcelo Senior A Rosarina
75 430 Gauna, Martin Mayor A Rosarina
15 462 Quiroz, luis Mayor A Rosarina
31 227 Villalba, Ramén Senior Federico Meiners
149 432  Feresin, Diego Mayor Adelante Reco
69 208 RETAMOZO, Patricia N Dama Adelante Reco
33 293  Aguirre, Josefina Dama Ay T Reconquista
45 409 Fazzio, Juan Pablo Cadete Vera Cruz
108 304 BARBERIS, Luisana Cadete Adelante Reco
111 100 Bruera, Alejandra Dama Federico Meiners
57 133  Mussa, Juan Senior EL Julepe
98 210 ORREGO, Jose Javier Mayor Adelante Reco
80 373  Perren Graciela Dama Federico Meiners
36 384  Gaitan, Mariano Cadete A Rosarina
59 448  Ravelli, Mariela Dama Petroleros
39 187 Conejo, Jose Mayor Petroleros
29 201  MICCELLI, Giovanna EcDama Adelante Reco
11 253  Alvarez, Nicolas Mayor EL Julepe
34 292  Castillo, Soledad Dama Ay T Reconquista
28 420 Pianetti, Hector Mayor Vera Cruz
138 453  Segretin, Cesar Mayor Adelante Reco
56 319 Zottico. Carlos Senior Vera Cruz
154 439  Rossi Thiago Dario Cadete Ay T Reconquista
77 443  Viglione, Ana Dama EL Julepe
158 454  Rodriguez, Sergio Mayor Adelante Reco
151 460 Hildt, Pedro Mayor Federico Meiners

37 445 Benjamin Leonel Vene Cadete EL Julepe

84
84
84
88
88
88
88
92
92
92
92
92
92
98
98
100
101
101
101
101
105
105
107
107
107
110
111
111
111
114
114
114
117
117
117
117
117
122
123
124
124
124
127
128

116.6786
116.6786
116.6786
112.6328
112.6328
112.6328
112.6328
108.5886
108.5886
108.5886
108.5886
108.5886
108.5886
102.5253
102.5253
100.5050
99.4950
99.4950
99.4950
99.4950
95.4560
95.4560
93.4371
93.4371
93.4371
90.4095
89.4005
89.4005
89.4005
86.3741
86.3741
86.3741
83.3486
83.3486
83.3486
83.3486
83.3486
78.3081
77.3003
76.2926
76.2926
76.2926
73.2701
72.2628



FESANPDYL 2021

TORNEO NRO 2: 26-09-21
ESCENARIO: Costanera Este Santa Fe

Cafa 2.50

Nro

Mayores

139
90
136
132
110
24
76
127
100
118
121
124

126
114
159
41
104
86
85
101
125
68
120
113
129
55
54
71

109
61
131
117
78
46
81
137
67
148
23

Cod

82
374
318
363
56
49
459
185
425
380
410
45
83
393
440
26
40
94
457
345
347
417
415
426
436
305
429
321
444
192
260
455
354
23
257
360
450
21
461
416
369

Nombre

Diaz, Juan M.
Scerbo, Luciano
Colombo, Matias
Cornero, Diego
Mir, Sebastian E.
Deodatti, Mariano
Arcatti, Pablo
Cordoba, Alejandro
Gross, Diego
Ramirez, Alejandro Se
Terisoto, Esteban
Diaz, Jorge

Hagos, Zelmar
Ramos, Cesar Luis
Schvemler David
Bono, Hernan

Da Costa, Uriel
Perez, Esteban
Garcia, Ivan

Aielo, Matias
Belen, Adrian
Payero, Jorge
Costa, Leandro
Tacca Leonardo
Biase Jose
GARCETE, Esteban

CLASIFICACION T 2

Categoria Club

Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

Undebate, Bruno Fede Mayor

Gomez, Dario
Pontoni, Francisco
Carniel, Dario R.
Mori, Alan

Favre, Eugenio
Monje, Fabricio
Romero, Leandro
Pereyra, Javier
Arias, Ezequiel
Casco, Luciano
Balza, Mario A.
Oggero, Pablo
Correa, Diego
Gonzalez, Guillermo

Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

Petroleros

Nautico Santo Tome
Vera Cruz

A Rosarina

Nautico Santo Tome
Petroleros

Vera Cruz

Nautico Santo Tome
Federico Meiners
Adelante Reco
Nautico Santo Tome
Petroleros
Petroleros

A Rosarina

Ay T Reconquista
Petroleros

Nautico Santo Tome
Petroleros

A Rosarina

Vera Cruz

Nautico Santo Tome
Vera Cruz

Vera Cruz

Federico Meiners
Ay T Reconquista
Adelante Reco

A Rosarina

Ay T Reconquista

EL Julepe

Nautico Santo Tome
Adelante Reco
Nautico Santo Tome
Federico Meiners

EL Julepe

Adelante Reco

A Rosarina

Nautico Santo Tome
EL Julepe

Nautico Santo Tome
Vera Cruz

A Rosarina

85
66
63
59
58
57
57
56
54
53
53
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
48
46
46
46
44
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
38
37
36
35
33
33
32
31
31
30
29

1
2
3
4
5
6
6
8
9
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200.9958
199.9758
198.9559
197.9361
196.9164
195.8968
195.8968
193.8579
192.8386
191.8194
191.8194
189.7813
189.7813
187.7436
187.7436
185.7063
185.7063
185.7063
185.7063
181.6329
181.6329
181.6329
178.5789
177.5611
177.5611
175.5258
175.5258
173.4909
173.4909
171.4564
170.4393
169.4223
168.4054
167.3886
166.3719
166.3719
164.3388
163.3224
163.3224
161.2899
160.2738



FESANPDYL 2021

TORNEO NRO 2 : 26-09-21

ESCENARIO: Costanera Este Santa Fe
Cafa 2.50

Nro

44
9
116
38
58
49
133

18
75
15
149
98
39
11
28
138
158
151

Cod

446
211
408
261
433
382
438
385
259
430
462
432
210
187
253
420
453
454
460

Nombre

Murguia, Adrian

CLASIFICACION T 2

Mayor

BARBERIS, Mauro Luis Mayor

Ramirez, Javier
Mori, Ubaldo
Piccoli, Julio

Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

Luna Skvosnakow, Agt Mayor

Morilla, Alberto
Mena, Hernan
Mori, Alexis
Gauna, Martin
Quiroz, luis
Feresin, Diego

ORREGO, Jose Javier

Conejo, Jose
Alvarez, Nicolas
Pianetti, Hector
Segretin, Cesar
Rodriguez, Sergio
Hildt, Pedro

Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

Categoria Club

Petroleros
Adelante Reco
Vera Cruz
Adelante Reco
Adelante Reco
Adelante Reco
Ay T Reconquista

Nautico Santo Tome

Adelante Reco
A Rosarina

A Rosarina
Adelante Reco
Adelante Reco
Petroleros

EL Julepe

Vera Cruz
Adelante Reco
Adelante Reco
Federico Meiners

29
28
28
27
26
23

21
18
18
18
17
14
12
12
12
11

41
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
50
53
54
55
55
55
58
59
60

160.2738
158.2419
158.2419
156.2104
155.1948
154.1793
153.1639
152.1486
151.1334
151.1334
151.1334
148.0884
147.0736
146.0589
146.0589
146.0589
143.0154
142.0011
140.9870



FESANPDYL 2021

TORNEO NRO 2 : 26-09-21

ESCENARIO: Costanera Este Santa Fe

Cafa 2.50

Nro

Senior

119
141
115
73
14
93
107
106
95
21
150
99
155
74
40
146
83
135
94
145
16
128
53
105
79
140
48
17
30
153
96
66
51
26
31
57
56

Cod

50
39
76
72
296
357
33
71
291
338
307
164
395
17
108
396
10
131

58
36
60

418
62
99

228
20

217

344
73
102
383
227
133
319

Nombre

Moretti, Gustavo
Pividori, Carlos
Luraschi, Jorge
Stenta, Roberto
Romanutti, Ariel
Mazzali, Guillermo
Lehman, Rodolfo
Esperon, Ruben
Moreyra, Daniel
Oliva, Jorge
Toniolo; Javier
Maurer, Rodolfo L.
Ferrara, Gustavo
Zorzon, Jorge
Carrivale, Oscar
Guerin, Marcelo
Sandrigo, Rogelio
Simonini, Sergio
Pratto, Aldo
Rivero, Miguel A.
Becchio, Pedro A.
Maidana, luis
Sanchez, Bernardo
Cano,Oscar
Perez, Eleuterio
Monje, Ruben
Fazzio, Pablo
Baru, Domingo
Monzdn, Noelio
Rossi, Guillermo
Aielo, Miguel
Conesa, Mario
Cristaldo, Oscar
Depaoli,Marcelo
Villalba, Ramon
Mussa, Juan
Zottico. Carlos

CLASIFICACION T 2

Categoria Club

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Petroleros

Nautico Santo Tome

A Rosarina

Ay T Reconquista
Ay T Reconquista
Ay T Reconquista

Nautico Santo Tome

A Rosarina
A Rosarina

Nautico Santo Tome
Nautico Santo Tome

Petroleros

A Rosarina

Ay T Reconquista
Federico Meiners
A Rosarina

Ay T Reconquista
A Rosarina

Ay T Reconquista
Vera Cruz

Vera Cruz

Vera Cruz

Ay T Reconquista
Vera Cruz
Petroleros
Federico Meiners
Vera Cruz

EL Julepe

Nautico Santo Tome

Ay T Reconquista
Vera Cruz

A Rosarina
Federico Meiners
A Rosarina
Federico Meiners
EL Julepe

Vera Cruz

91
69
66
53
53
50
49
47
46
45
44
43
42
39
37
35
33
33
32
30
29
29
28
27
26
26
23
22
22
21
21
20
19
18
17
14
10

1
2
3
4
4
6
7
8
9
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200.9958
199.9758
198.9559
197.9361
197.9361
195.8968
194.8773
193.8579
192.8386
191.8194
190.8003
189.7813
188.7624
187.7436
186.7249
185.7063
184.6878
184.6878
182.6511
181.6329
180.6148
180.6148
178.5789
177.5611
176.5434
176.5434
174.5083
173.4909
173.4909
171.4564
171.4564
169.4223
168.4054
167.3886
166.3719
165.3553
164.3388



FESANPDYL 2021

CLASIFICACION T 2

TORNEO NRO 2: 26-09-21
ESCENARIO: Costanera Este Santa Fe

Cafa 2.50

Nro

Damas

160
91
144
89
97
156
20
5
60
25
157
13
8
88
6
69
33
111
80
59
29
34
77

Cadetes

130
65
134
45
108
36
154
37

Cod

160
24
51

203

350
69
30
87
98

200

442

204

207

346

362

208

293

100

373

448

201

292

443

339
258
456
409
304
384
439
445

Nombre

Lucero, Vanesa Dama
Huare, Adriana Dama
Toledo, Belkis M. Dama

VERA, Susana Beatriz Dama

Cejas, Erica Dama
Schmidhalter, Viviana Dama
Baru, Silvia Dama
Perezlindo, Mari Dama
Carrivale, Beatriz Dama
GOBBI, Ana Maria Dama
Molina, Erika Dama

BAZAN, Cintia Gabriel: Dama
GARCETE, Silvana Lore Dama
Pallero, Isabel Dama
Persing , Genoveva Dama
RETAMOZO, Patricia N Dama

Aguirre, Josefina Dama
Bruera, Alejandra Dama
Perren Graciela Dama
Ravelli, Mariela Dama

MICCELLI, Giovanna EcDama

Castillo, Soledad Dama

Viglione, Ana Dama

Cordoba, Jeronimo  Cadete
Pereyra; Joaquin Cadete
Morilla, Rodrigo Cadete
Fazzio, Juan Pablo Cadete
BARBERIS, Luisana Cadete
Gaitan, Mariano Cadete
Rossi Thiago Dario Cadete

Benjamin Leonel Vene Cadete

Categoria Club

EL Julepe

EL Julepe
Petroleros
Adelante Reco

EL Julepe

Vera Cruz

EL Julepe

Vera Cruz
Federico Meiners
Adelante Reco

EL Julepe

Ay T Reconquista
Adelante Reco
Vera Cruz

A Rosarina
Adelante Reco
Ay T Reconquista
Federico Meiners
Federico Meiners
Petroleros
Adelante Reco
Ay T Reconquista
EL Julepe

Nautico Santo Tome
Adelante Reco

Ay T Reconquista
Vera Cruz

Adelante Reco

A Rosarina

Ay T Reconquista
EL Julepe

55
39
37
35
34
30
26
26
23
23
22
21
21
21
20
16
16
14
13
13
12
12

42
27
26
16
15
13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
9
9
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200.9958
199.9758
198.9559
197.9361
196.9164
195.8968
194.8773
194.8773
192.8386
192.8386
190.8003
189.7813
189.7813
189.7813
186.7249
185.7063
185.7063
183.6694
182.6511
182.6511
180.6148
180.6148
178.5789

200.9958
199.9758
198.9559
197.9361
196.9164
195.8968
194.8773
193.8579



